
Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: June 30 , 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division

Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 71% 10,63636,791026,1552,812

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (1,333)001,3330

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000

21000 Social Security- matching 47% 1,6513,13001,479210

22000 Retirement contributions 75% 7903,15702,367263

23000 Health Insurance 75% 1,1084,42903,321369

23100 Life Insurance 75% 43174013115

24000 Workers compensation 75% 189756056763

26300 General retiree health contrib 75% 9013,60202,701301

Sub Total $18,98567%$57,039$0$38,054$4,033

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 0% 1,0001,000000

34500 Contract- building maintenance 80% 13,53167,00019,57533,8944,109

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 99% 43862,441062,0030

34989 Contractual service provider 53% 73,059155,202082,14314,277

34990 Contractual services- other 45% 1,7453,2001,1473080

41100 Telephone 47% 3,3686,40003,032278

41225 Cable fees 89% 4,53541,0009,26327,20215,438

43100 Electric 51% 22,97746,500023,5232,933

43200 Water & sewer 74% 24,20294,800070,5987,862

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 45% 1,7723,2004769520

44330 Credit application 78% 7003,2001472,3530

44360 Rentals 74% 185,434716,5340531,10059,009

45000 Insurance 75% 8,83635,342026,5062,946
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: June 30 , 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 84% 135,538829,408371,308322,562241,665

46210 Energy Savings Project 91% 3,23335,0208,66923,1182,890

46250 R & M equipment 50% 3,1766,40003,224558

46300 R & M motor vehicles 100% 050050000

46800 Maintenance contracts 69% 12,79141,2006,51421,8950

46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 030003000

48100 Advertising 0% 7,3007,300000

49175 Administrative fees 75% 34,063136,2520102,18911,355

49201 Taxes and/or assessments 54% 4,3289,50005,1720

51100 Office supplies 21% 2,7713,5000729217

52000 Operating supplies 17% 4,5225,45009280

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 3% 5,3255,500017520

52540 Fuel 0% 1,3741,374000

52650 Equip < than $1000 40% 38,69164,0006,95018,3590

52652 Software < than $1000 &/or licenses 0% 600600000

52653 Computer equipment < $1000 0% 2,3002,300000

Sub Total $597,61175%$2,384,423$424,548$1,362,264$363,556

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
Personnel Services

12084 Community Service Director 71% 10,63636,791026,1552,812

12990 Accrued Payroll 0% (1,333)001,3330

14000 Overtime 0% 5,0005,000000
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: June 30 , 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
21000 Social Security- matching 47% 1,6523,13001,478209

22000 Retirement contributions 75% 7903,15702,367263

23000 Health Insurance 75% 1,1084,42903,321369

23100 Life Insurance 75% 43174013115

24000 Workers compensation 75% 189756056763

26300 General retiree health contrib 75% 9013,60202,701301

Sub Total $18,98567%$57,039$0$38,054$4,033

Operating Expenditure/Expenses

31300 Professional services-Outside Legal 5% 18,09919,00009010

31500 Professional services- other 3% 49,94951,50001,5511,551

34500 Contract- building maintenance 96% 4,168108,00038,19965,6338,008

34982 Function sourcing- Grounds/Facilities 99% 663129,3920128,7290

34989 Contractual service provider 51% 127,589259,3270131,73831,218

34990 Contractual services- other 83% 28,839170,00055,18685,97510,874

41100 Telephone 73% 5,22219,000013,7781,597

41225 Cable fees 91% 11,071128,91029,93387,9069,978

43100 Electric 38% 126,201205,000078,7999,993

43200 Water & sewer 112% (37,801)309,0000346,80134,037

44200 Rents- machinery & equipment 28% 7,20610,0005632,231141

44330 Credit application 100% 010,5001,0549,4461,761

44360 Rentals 74% 957,0813,714,68302,757,602306,202

45000 Insurance 75% 20,95883,832062,8746,986

46150 R & M- land- building & improvement 68% 83,200258,830210175,42011,875

46210 Energy Savings Project 90% 3,92041,20010,16727,1123,389
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Account DescriptionObject Current Year To Date Encumbrances

OF YEAR75%

CITY OF PEMBROKE PINES
EXPENDITURE REPORT
AS OF: June 30 , 2019

Available FundsPCTBudget

UNAUDITED

1 General Fund
554 Housing and urban development
8002 Housing Division
603      Rental - Pines Place
46250 R & M equipment 31% 36,30652,500016,1942,142

46800 Maintenance contracts 73% 6,87925,50095917,662114
46801 I.T. Maintenance contracts 100% 090009000

48100 Advertising 0% 5,0005,000000

49104 License fees 104% (115)2,60002,715990

49175 Administrative fees 75% 80,797323,1880242,39126,933

51100 Office supplies 34% 3,1534,80001,647433

52000 Operating supplies 77% 1,1445,00003,85649

52200 Cleaning/janitorial supplies 49% 10,75221,000010,2481,525

52300 Expendable tools 0% 220220000

52540 Fuel 0% 1,4501,450000

52650 Equip < than $1000 14% 43,34550,50807,1630

54100 Memberships/ dues/ subscription 100% 019201920

Sub Total $1,595,29673%$6,011,032$136,271$4,279,465$469,795

Capital Outlay

64000 Machinery & equipment 96% 842,30002,2160

Sub Total $8496%$2,300$0$2,216$0

Total for the Project $1,614,36573%$6,070,371$136,271$4,319,734$473,828

Total for the Division 74% $2,230,961$8,511,833$560,820$5,720,052$841,417
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